2/03/2012 ASS, REC, BY:	REF: (9/S	W/421F00810m	002 Specia	d Instruction:
unvajor mercus.	ASSIG	ENMENT (Office)	Are	
From (Person); Grau 7	© of	SM0	Da	nte/Time: 18042018 11-42am
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD /Tel WS/TP RES/OI				
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLE 578	٩T	Insured: _	SLD 9299H
at Workshop m/s	Auto N Cars.		Tel:	6555 1919
of8	31k 1 Kakı Buldt	Ave 6 #01-01	1	
Policy No:		Claim No:	CMIDIE	801659/NSW
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)			D	810c40F1 A.O.
CA / REV / REP. / REV	24 HRS WOL			H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Person Contr	acted: Dana	Vel	nicle (B) OUT
Date/Time Action/Instru	ction ( V ) [SI	finate.		
SLE 575°				
	H - CS / SMO1800	13470/Ard3n2		DUA: 170218
111	-			,
19/4/18 Informed	Grace Teo	pending worksh	op est	by email
	pieli revised	to Grace T		0

(08/11/13) wef  ASS. REC. BY: MC/CLS  REF:	Sonal		100
* * *	ASSIGNMENT		
, A		7(R7 Yr Regn: _ / / /	/
From: Date: Estimated Cost:			0
(h		an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	) -	A/	30-00-042
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLESIE	Make: New Bo	17 CIBO 00 15	25
at Workshop m/s Aut. N	Colour Gruy	A/C: Insured / Std / NI /	NA
of	Sp.Reading 1-795	7 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /	NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	1	30
Policy No.	C/No: WODZ	USU 402-R2/P5	25
Claims No.	Gen. Cord: Good / Fair / Poor /	Burnt	0
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering morder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: (noreter / Jammed / L.	eaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/I	Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F:	-	
(Policy Condition)		224/50217	
Remark: The veh had commenced its		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Common of the common of t	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	-
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or		P/Bal 7	
GNALPR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	No.	1/8-1 - 7	mm
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or	1/2		mm
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or	17 17 10	D.O.I. 18/4/16	+
70 Val. 165 01	our toy hold di		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Date: Person Contacted:		le Participant de la company d	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction / 10	7/07	Body Structure affected due to collis	sion.
3/8/18 4/5 # 13,000	769 do with Decle	(Par 16 212.79	5690
7/3/10 /	on we were	(Nea 10, 313 11)	2012
& Note seetself 1	vo stock have to indu	1	
		( '	
RECEIVEL	1 0 3 MAT 2018		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Supray Foo:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		Survey Fee: Transportation:	
2) 8/5- typist	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	)\$ ~R\$,\$I	-
	: Interview (\$	) Photos	-
Report Format :	Tech. Invs (\$	) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 13,000 2	:Weekend (\$		-
13,000	. Weekelid (4		
		TOTAL 450	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	THE RESIDENCE OF	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Auto	omobile		
SOI	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO1800	7194/Uvb		
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 18-04-2018 Code: SMO			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM		
	Insured Veh.	SLD 9299H	Veh. Inspected	SLE 5759T		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	CMTD1801659/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	18/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descript	ion of Damages			
5.	Sales Herita	Gener	al Information			
	Accident Date	17/04/2018	Inspection Date	18/04/2018		
	Survey held at	AUTO N CARS SERVICES PT	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	CONTO A 1 000 CONTO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	•	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-90 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU SINGAPORE 417883.				
5a.	THE REPORT OF	CARL SERVICE FOR FREE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	Remarks	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		

Company Registration No. 19960711

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564

Your ref:

CMTD1801659/NSW

Our ref:

CS/SMO18007194/Uvb

Date: 3/5/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam

## PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.SLE 5759T

We thank for your instruction on 18/4/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 18/4/2018 at the premises of M/s AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$29,312.79
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$13,000.00 (LUMP SUM)
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$
Market Value	: S\$
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$
Nett Value	: S\$

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear portion

rear front offside

Comments/Present Status: Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA

Licensed Appraiser

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 3 May 2018 12:26 PM

To:

'Claim Workflow System'

Cc:

JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR

Subject:

RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002841MFSH/1, SKQ 7878T

Attachments:

SKQ 7878T PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKQ 7878T

Date of survey: 2/5/2018 Number of days:3 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 13 April 2018 11:07 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002841MFSH/1

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 12 April, 2018 3:37 PM To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; JOANNEYONG@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002841MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.
Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.
Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Best Regards, Admin Team Claim Workflow System Motor Claims Department MS First Capital Insurance Limited

Tel: 6507 3848 Fax: 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 19 April 2018 2:29 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'

Cc:

'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn'; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1801659/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Dear Grace,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLE 5759T on 18/4/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 18 April 2018 1:26 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801659/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 18 April, 2018 11:42 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Darla Balingit < darla@autoncars.com.sg>; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn < Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang

Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801659/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Our Reference: CMTD1801659/NSW

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLE5759T.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case

Best Regards

**Grace Teo** 

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

**Disclaimer:** This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Darla Balingit [mailto:darla@autoncars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, April 18, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: Re: CMTD1801659/NSW - PRI/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Dear Grace,

We would like to appoint Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants to survey our client's vehicle.

Thank you!

On Tue, Apr 17, 2018 at 2:44 PM, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1801659/NSW

Your Reference: SLE5759T

Without Prejudice

Date: 17th April 2018

Attention:

M/S AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD

Dear Darla/ Jaden,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD9299H & SLE5759T ON 17.04.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 17/04/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Pre-Repair Survey  Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
_		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
_		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	
			1

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Grace Teo Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/herea/beauty-to-service-providers/">https://example.com/herea/beauty-to-service-providers/</a> and agents

From: Darla Balingit [mailto:darla@autoncars.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, April 17, 2018 1:43 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Pre-Notification for vehicle - SLE5759T

Dear officer-in-charge,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT'S VEHICLE SLE5759T AND YOUR INSURED'S VEHICLE SLD9299H ON 17/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Our client's vehicle will be ready for survey Failing which we shall proceed with the repair after the expiry of 48 hours notice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Darla Balingit
Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd

m: +65 8499 3326

o: +65 6555 2909 Fax: 6841 7181

e: darla@autoncars.com.sg

web site: www.autoncars.com.sg office: Auto Bay@ Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 #01-04

Singapore 417883

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 18 April, 2018 11:42 AM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Darla Balingit; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject:

CMTD1801659/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Our Reference: CMTD1801659/NSW

Dear LKK AUTO/MARCUS,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLE5759T.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Darla Balingit [mailto:darla@autoncars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, April 18, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: Re: CMTD1801659/NSW - PRI/ SLD9299H & SLE5759T ACC ON 17.04.18

Dear Grace,

We would like to appoint Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants to survey our client's vehicle.

Thank you!

On Tue, Apr 17, 2018 at 2:44 PM, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1801659/NSW

Your Reference: SLE5759T

Without Prejudice

Date: 17th April 2018

Attention:

M/S AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD

Dear Darla/ Jaden,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD9299H & SLE5759T ON 17.04.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 17/04/2018.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

**Pre-Repair Survey** 

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Grace Teo Claims Division



## A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit

purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Darla Balingit [mailto:darla@autoncars.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, April 17, 2018 1:43 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Pre-Notification for vehicle - SLE5759T

Dear officer-in-charge,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT'S VEHICLE SLE5759T AND YOUR INSURED'S VEHICLE SLD9299H ON 17/04/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Our client's vehicle will be ready for survey Failing which we shall proceed with the repair after the expiry of 48 hours notice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Darla Balingit
Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd

m: +65 8499 3326

o: +65 6555 2909 Fax: 6841 7181

e: darla@autoncars.com.sg

web site: www.autoncars.com.sg
office: Auto Bay@ Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 #01-04 Singapore 417883 **Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5814D
Vehicle No.:	SLE5759T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	27491030732290
Chassis No.:	WDD2050402R218538
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$35,663.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	14 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$36,929.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$27,696.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 Nov 2026
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,508.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$49,274.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$76,970.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Apr 2018

OK

MSME18051321 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/04/2018 12:32 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/04/2018 12:32 Date Of Report 17/04/2018 08:00

Date Of Accident ECP TWDS CITY (10KM) L/P150 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLE5759T Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

CHOO KEAT THIN Name Of Registered Owner

S1845814D NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-96668985 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-96668985 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

C180 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

2100489555 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHOO KEAT THIN Name of Driver

S1845814D NRIC No 24/10/1957 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 01/04/1977 Date Of Driving Pass

41 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96668985 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96668985 Contact Number

NOFMAIL EMail Address

BLK 201E TAMPINES ST 23 #04-72 Address

527201 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

2

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

NO

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20180418/7002.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

SLD9299H Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B Details Of Properties PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category TOH ENG HOCK Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

98507239 Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD487M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

KOH HOCK LAM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98627110

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHOO KEAT THIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLE5759T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

### DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

PASSENGER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLE5759T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhulding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- [e] the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

AUTO NOMES

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

A: SLE57591

B. SLD9299H

MEBADHZ: D

1	13.			
100 \$	6			
		#1	_	
	00 ×	10×10	[ wx C ]	[ wx C ]

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

PLEASE	REFER	or	POLICE	REPORT	7/2018/04/8/7002
				9-2-2-3	
			- CONTRACTOR		
			11 To 12 To	-	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature Date & Tiryt: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1



T/20180418/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 5 Report No. T/20180418/7002

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Station Diary No.: Vide Report No.: Date/Time Report Made: G/20180417/0052 18/04/2018 10:16 Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: APT BLK 201E TAMPINES STREET 23 #04-72 SINGAPORE CHOO KEAT THIN 527201 Contact No.: Home/Office: ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1845814D Mobile: 96668985 Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Email: chookt@autoncars.com.sg Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Sex: Age: 24/10/1957 Driver 60 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: English Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Managing director/Chief executive Date of Expiry: Class: officer

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accident	1501	Date/Time of	Type of Location
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Accident: 17/04/2018 08:01	Straight Road
Location:				
EAST COAS	T PARKWAY			
ECP TOWAR	RDS CITY			
Lamp Post N Weather:	umber: 150	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow:	a Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Colli CHAIN COL	sion	1100 000000		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

	ehicle Invo		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model		-	4
SHD487M	TAXI		The state of the state of	Red		A.S.
			MAZDA 3	Black		2
SLD9299H	Car	MAZDA	MAZUAS	DIBUK		5
AND THE PROPERTY OF	-	MEDGEDES	C180	Grev		1
SLE5759T	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	AVANTGAR DE (R17 LED)	2000		

### Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1



T/20180418/7002

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180418/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vo			Theresee	n No	-	ffective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insu	rance Company	Insurance			4/11/2017	13/11/2018
SLE5759T	AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE	2100489	9555-01		4) 1 1/20 17	13/11/2010
Details of P	ersor	Involved			-		
Any Pedestr	ian In	volved: No				mm: NIA	
No. of Pedes	strian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Peo	destrian	Cross	ng. NA	
Driver		The second secon		ID No.		NIL	1.00
Name		KOH HOCK LAM		110000000000000000000000000000000000000		P6175	
Related Veh	icle	SHD487M (TAXI)		Contac	t No.	98627110	
Hospital/Clir	ospital/Clinic NIL			Driving	Class of Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL icence & Expiry Date		
		No.	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
			Degree o				
	gran	ted Medical Leave					
Passenger		T		ID No		NIL	
Name		N/A					
Related Vel	hicle	SHD487M (TAXI)		Conta	ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Cli	nic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Date Dis		NIL		
Date Treatr	ment	17/04/2018 stod Medical Leave NIL	Degree o		Serie	ous	
No. of Days	s gran	nted Medical Leave NIL	Dogradia				
Passenger Name		N/A		ID No	),	NIL	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000				Cont	act No	NIL	
Related Ve	hicle	SLD9299H (Car)					
Hospital/C	linic	NIL					xpiry: NIL
- T		17/04/2018	Date Di	scharge	NIL		
Date Treat	tment	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injury	Ser	ious	

#### Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180418/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					-	KIII
Name	TOH ENG HOCK		ID No.		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SLD9299H (Car)		Contact No.		98507239	
Hospital/Glinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	
Driver						
Name	CHOO KEAT THIN			ID No		S1845814D
Related Vehicle	SLE5759T (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96668985
Hospital/Clinic	SINGHEALTH POL	YCLINICS	- BEDOK	Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	17/04/2018		Date Dis	charge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	of Injury	Serio	ous

On 17/4/2018 at about 0801hrs, I was travelling along ECP towards city (10km). The traffic flow was heavy and, at times. I managed to travel at speed of 80km per hour. Somewhere along 10 km, on the 1st lane, the vehicle in front of me braked to a full stop. I followed suit by braking and bringing my vehicle to a complete stop. After stopping for about 1 to 2 second, I heard loud screeching sound from the back and immediately felt a strong impact on the rear of my vehicle. I was momentarily thrown forward and as I was wearing the seat belt, it had restrained me from further harm of hitting my steering wheel/dashboard, Upon alighting from my car, I realised that my car was rear ended by 2 cars (SLD 9299H & SHD 487 M). I was informed by both the drivers that their passengers were injured and they have called for police and ambulance. I also informed that I was also injured and my passenger (wife) was also slightly injured. we decided not to move our vehicles and wait for the arrival of the Police.

We then got out of our car to wait for the police and ambulance to arrive. Upon the arrival of the Police and ambulances (2), a brief statement was given to the officer at scene. Two ambulances conveyed 2 passengers to hospital.

As my car was badly damaged (rear), and the "collision assist" was activated, it was immobilized and cannot be driven, i requested my car to be towed to the fringe carpark (C2) and subsequently I engaged my own towing crew to have my car towed to workshop.

On the same morning, after realising that the pain on my neck, leg, hands and back was getting excruciating painful, I decided to seek medical attention at Bedok Singhealth Polyclinics. I was given 3 days medical leave and with follow up cosultations

#### Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



4 of 5

Report No. T/20180418/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



Report No. T/20180418/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
18/04/2018 10:16

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / TPHO /
RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN
Contact No.: 65476216

Authentication Stamp

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforelafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

///// Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd Co. Reg: 200922097K GST Reg.No: 200922097K Auto Bay (a Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area "A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (\$), 417883

Acknowledged by Repairer

Tel. (65) 6555 2909 Fax: (65) 6841 7181 Web: www.autoricars.com.sg
 Date:

Date: 19/04/2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way

Singapore 079120

#07-16 Chartis Building

Total Pages:

Not Allers
Who belower,
They Our Customer : Choo Keat Thin

Vehicle No : SLE5759T Model: Mercedes Benz C180

Manufacture Year: 2016 Date of Accident: 17/04/2018

Total Estimate Repair Days: 10

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Fax: 68357416

P- 14914.5B 13423.10 10hur - 2870

20146-16387-1

5.N-90

Re: Repair Estimate For Third Party Claim against SLD9299H

No.	Item Descriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Remarks From Surveyor
A.	Spare Parts		450.00	\$50.00	Ked 405
1	Rear number plate	1	\$50.00	₹ \$1,688.20	
2	Rear bumper = 1676.05	1	\$1,688.20	\$69.50	Des -
3	Rear bumper tow cover	1	\$69.50		7w, y
4	Rear bumper lower extension	1	\$298.80	\$298.80	great -
5	Rear bumper lower chrome moulding	1	\$258.20	\$258.20	shirt -
6	Rear bumper centre right parking sensor	1	\$285.50	∢ \$285.50	The state of the s
7	Rear bumper centre left parking sensor	1	\$285.50	\$ \$285.50	ship -
8	Rear bumper RH side bracket	1	\$110.20	\$110.20	cre -
9	Rear bumper LH side bracket	1	\$110.20	\$110.20	Cre -
10	Rear bumper clips	10	\$6.00	\$60.00	
11	Rear bumper rivet	10	\$8.00	\$80.00	
12	Rear bumper RH lower cover	1	\$98.50	\$98.50	A1 X
13	Rear bumper LH lower cover	1	\$98.50	\$98.50	11X
14	Rear bumper RH lower bracket	1	\$45.50	\$45.50	m/
15	Rear bumper LH lower bracket	1	\$45.50	\$45.50	11
16	Rear bumper parking sensor wire harness	1	\$125.50	\$125.50	091
17	Rear bumper centre lower bracket	1	\$95.20	\$95.20	2:1
18	Rear bumper centre lower cover	1	\$112.10	\$112.10	11 X
19	Rear bumper lower sensor module bracket	1	\$58.10	\$58.10	MIX
20	Rear bumper lower sensor module	1	\$398.50	\$398.50	11 1
21	Rear switch module wire harness	1	\$238.50	\$238.50	11X
22	Rear bumper retainer RH	1	\$38.20	\$38.20	
23	Rear bumper retainer LH	1	\$38.20	\$38.20	
24	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$75.50	\$75.50	
25	Rear end panel assembly	1	\$1,330.10	\$1,330.10	
26	Rear end panel inner top garnish	1	\$235.20	\$235.20	
27	RH rear fender assembly	1	\$2,450.10		
28	RH rear fender top garnish	1	\$197.20		
29	LH rear fender top garnish	1	\$197.20		
30	RH & LH rear fender top garnish clips	8	\$6.00		
31	Rear boot lid assembly \$_2049.31	1	\$2,365.10		
32	Rear boot hinge RH	1	\$298.20		
33	Rear boot hinge LH	1	\$298.20		
34	Rear boot weatherstrip	1	\$295.10		
35	Rear boot lock assembly	1	\$290.10		
36	Rear boot inner handle cover	1	\$72.10		
37	Rear boot trim	1	\$310.50		
38	Rear boot trim clips	8	\$8.00		
39	Rear boot C 180 emblem	1	\$78.10		
40	Rear boot cycle and carriage badge	1	\$72.10		
41	Rear boot logo	1	\$80.50		
42	Rear boot outer chrome moulding	1	\$298.20		
43	RH taillamp assembly	1	\$785.90	\$785.90	one/



Co, Reg: 200922097K GST Reg.No: 200922097K Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area "A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (S) 417883

44	2909 • Fax: (65) 6841 7181 • Web: www.autoncars.com.sg	1	\$785.90	\$785.90	cu
45	Rear windscreen with weatherstip assembly	1	\$1,598.20	\$1,598.20	11X
46	RH taillamp panel	1	\$298.90	\$298.90	nx
47	LH taillamp panel	1	\$298.90	\$298.90	ax
48	Rear windscreen inner side trim RH	1	\$198.50	\$198.50	114
49	Rear windscreen inner side trim LH	1	\$198.50	\$198.50	nn x
50	RH front safety belt	1	\$890.10	\$890.10	Aus -
51	LH front safety belt	1	\$890.10	\$890.10	And 2
52	RH front safety belt tensioner	1	\$230.10	\$230.10	
53	LH front safety belt tensioner	1	\$230.10	\$230.10	11 X
54	RH rear safety belt	1	\$890.10	\$890.10	And,
55	LH rear safety belt	1	\$890.10	\$890.10	And -
56	RH rear cushion seat	1	\$720.10	\$720.10	nn x
57	LH rear cushion seat	1	\$720.10	\$720.10	_111 X
58	Rear boot camera 2 1536 50	1	\$1,878.20	\$1,878.20	shall c
59	battery terminal fuse	1	\$80.10	\$80.10	Hours -
60	Rear bumper RH lower inner bracket	1	\$39.50	\$39.50	nnx
61	Rear bumper LH lower inner bracket	1	\$39.50	\$39.50	11x
62	Rear end panel inner garnish clips	8	\$8.00	\$64.00	nnx
63	RH rear fender inner side trim	1	\$295.10	\$295.10	ANX
64	LH rear fender inner side trim	1	\$295.10	\$295.10	11 x
	Rear boot power closing system	1	\$92.10	\$92.10	nnx
65	Rear boot power closing system	*	Sub Total	\$26,153.10	
			Less 10%	\$2,615.31	
			Sub Total 1	\$23,537.79	
D	Spare Parts (S/Nett)				
В.		1	\$50.00	\$50.00	118
2	Rear windscreen inner seal	2	\$25.00	\$50.00	112
3	Rear windscreen sealant	3	\$25.00	\$75.00	nu so
3	Body sealant		Sub Total 2	\$175.00	
		Tota	Spare Parts	\$23,712.79	
C.	Labour				
	To knock and straighten the affected areas. Cut	and w	old damaged		-
					120
1			elu damageu	\$1,800.00	120
1	panel. Adjust and realign the same		elu damageu	\$1,800.00	120
2		er, bo	ot assembly,	\$1,800.00 \$1,500.00	
	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis	er, bo t carp	ot assembly, et		
2	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis	er, bo t carp	ot assembly, et	\$1,500.00 \$350.00	
2	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to	er, bo t carp	ot assembly, et	\$1,500.00	
3 4	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing	er, bo t carp	ot assembly, et	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00	do x
2	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass	er, bo et carp	ot assembly, et ate body	\$1,500.00 \$350.00	do x
3 4	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo  To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductions	er, bo et carp	ot assembly, et ate body	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00	do x
2 3 4 5	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm	facilities	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00	11 × 80
2 3 4 5	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boot To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body we	facilities the water ing, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00	11X
2 3 4 5	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boot To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body we	facilities the water ing, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00 \$380.00	11X fo 100
2 3 4 5	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo To jack and straighten rear chassis To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing To remove and renew rear windscreen glass To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body was To remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH rear	facilitations, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00	11X
2 3 4 5 6 7	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body work remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH real belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione	facilitations, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00 \$380.00	11X fo 100
2 3 4 5 6	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boot To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body work remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH read belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione.	facilitations, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00 \$380.00 \$350.00 \$100.00	11X fo 100 100
2 3 4 5 6 7	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boo To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body work remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH real belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione	facilitations, ga	ot assembly, et ate body er seepage arnish, roof pair	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00 \$380.00	11X fo 100 100
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	panel. Adjust and realign the same  To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fend rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and boot To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body work remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH read belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione.	facilities t water ing, garantees r. LH f	ot assembly, et  ate body  er seepage  arnish, roof pair ront safety	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$200.00 \$380.00 \$350.00 \$100.00	11X fo 100 100
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fender rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and bood To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body we to remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH read belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione To rust proof the affected areas  To check all lighting and wiring  To diagnose and troubleshoot, check engine, we	facilities t water ing, garantees r. LH f	ot assembly, et  ate body  er seepage  arnish, roof pair ront safety	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$380.00 \$350.00 \$100.00 \$150.00	11X fo 100 100
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	To putty and spray RH rear fender, LH rear fender rear end panel, rear bumper, rear boot and bood To jack and straighten rear chassis  To remove and refit petrol tank pipes, hoses to work repair. Final checking and testing  To remove and renew rear windscreen glass  To transfer rear boot fitting and fixture. Conductest  To remove and refit rear seat, back seat, trimm lining and speaker shelfboard to enable body we to remove and renew RH rear, RH front, LH read belt, RH front and LH front safety belt tensione To rust proof the affected areas  To check all lighting and wiring  To diagnose and troubleshoot, check engine, we	facilities t water ing, garantees r. LH f	ot assembly, et  ate body  er seepage  arnish, roof pair ront safety  g light on, to ault setting	\$1,500.00 \$350.00 \$200.00 \$120.00 \$380.00 \$350.00 \$100.00 \$150.00	fo 100 100 30 100

13423-10



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
--------------------------	--

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

Ref : CS/SMO18007194/Uvbn2

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06

Date: 10-05-2018

05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND T	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Code: SMO	
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM .
Insured Veh.	SLD 9299H	Veh. Inspected	SLE 5759T
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1801659/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	18/04/2018
The second of the second		iculars & Condition	
2. Make & Model		c.c	1595
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	WDD2050402R218538	Colour	GREY
Odometer	57959	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Condi	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre		BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre		BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre		BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
4.		tion of Damages	
	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.	
5.		ral Information	
Accident Date	17/04/2018	Inspection Date	18/04/2018
Survey held a		TE LTD	
	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-90 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU SINGAPORE 417883.	JKIT	
5a.		Remarks	<b>同性表示。</b>
A)THE INSPEC B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estima	te Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	DRMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working D	Days



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 5759T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,688.20	1,676.05
	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	TWISTED	69.50	69.50
	REAR BUMPER LOWER EXTENSION	GRAZED	298.80	298.80
	REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	258.20	258.20
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE RIGHT PARKING SENSOR	SHORTED	285.50	258.00
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LEFT PARKING SENSOR	SHORTED	285.50	258.00
	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE BRACKET	CRACKED	110.20	110.20
	REAR BUMPER LH SIDE BRACKET	CRACKED	110.20	110.20
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$6.00 }	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
	REAR BUMPER RIVET @\$8.00 }	1	80.00	-
	REAR BUMPER RH LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	98.50	-
	REAR BUMPER LH LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	98.50	-
	REAR BUMPER RH LOWER BRACKET	BENT	45.50	45.50
	REAR BUMPER LH LOWER BRACKET	BENT	45.50	45.50
- 1	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	125.50	-
9	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LOWER BRACKET	DISTORTED	95.20	95.20
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LOWER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	112.10	-
	REAR BUMPER LOWER SENSOR MODULE BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	58.10	-
8	REAR BUMPER LOWER SENSOR MODULE	NOT NECESSARY	398.50	-
	REAR SWITCH MODULE WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	238.50	-
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	BENT	38.20	38.20
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	BENT	38.20	38.20
9	1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	75.50	75.50
3	1 REAR END PANEL ASSEMBLY	DENTED	1,330.10	1,330.10
1 8	1 REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	235.20	235.20
	1 RH REAR FENDER ASSEMBLY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,450.10	0
8	1 RH REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	197.2	0
	1 LH REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	197.2	0
1	8 RH & LH REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS @\$6.00	NOT NECESSARY	48.0	0
	1 REAR BOOT LID ASSEMBLY	DENTED / BUCKLED	2,365.1	0 2,049.3
8	1 REAR BOOT HINGE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	298.2	0

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18007194/Uvbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BOOT HINGE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	298.20	
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	295.10	295.10
	REAR BOOT LOCK ASSEMBLY	TWISTED	290.10	290.10
	REAR BOOT INNER HANDLE COVER	NOT NECESSARY	72.10	-
	REAR BOOT TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	310.50	-
	REAR BOOT TRIM CLIPS @\$8.00	NOT NECESSARY	64.00	
	REAR BOOT C180 EMBLEM	NECESSARY	78.10	78.10
	REAR BOOT CYCLE AND CARRIAGE BADGE	NECESSARY	72.10	72.10
	REAR BOOT LOGO	NECESSARY	80.50	80.50
	REAR BOOT OUTER CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	298.20	298.20
	RH TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY	CRACKED	785.90	785.90
	LH TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY	CRACKED	785.90	785.90
	REAR WINDSCREEN WITH WEATHERSTRIP ASSEMBLY	NOT NECESSARY	1,598.20	
	RH TAILLAMP PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE	298.90	
1	LH TAILLAMP PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE	298.90	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE TRIM RH	NOT NECESSARY	198.50	
	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE TRIM LH	NOT NECESSARY	198.50	
	RH FRONT SAFETY BELT	ACTIVATED	890.10	890.10
	LH FRONT SAFETY BELT	ACTIVATED	890.10	890.10
-	RH FRONT SAFETY BELT TENSIONER	NOT NECESSARY	230.10	
	LH FRONT SAFETY BELT TENSIONER	NOT NECESSARY	230.10	
8	RH REAR SAFETY BELT	ACTIVATED	890.10	890.10
	LH REAR SAFETY BELT	ACTIVATED	890.10	890.10
- 2	RH REAR CUSHION SEAT	NOT NECESSARY	720.10	
	LH REAR CUSHION SEAT	NOT NECESSARY	720.10	o l
	1 REAR BOOT CAMERA	SHORTED	1,878.20	1,536.50
	BATTERY TERMINAL FUSE	ACTIVATED	80.10	80.10
	1 REAR BUMPER RH LOWER INNER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	39.50	D .
	1 REAR BUMPER LH LOWER INNER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	39.50	D
	8 REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS @\$8.00	NOT NECESSARY	64.0	0
1. 8	1 RH REAR FENDER INNER SIDE TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	295.1	0
	1 LH REAR FENDER INNER SIDE TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	295.1	0
111	1 REAR BOOT POWER CLOSING SYSTEM	NOT NECESSARY	92.1	0

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18007194/Uvbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1.00	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,610.31	-1,491.46
			23,492.79	13,423.10
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	50.00	40.00
i	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-5.00	
			45.00	40.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	1		
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT @\$25.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	BODY SEALANT @\$25.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	50.00
			175.00	50.00
	LABOUR		40 17300 2750 175	
	TO KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN THE AFFECTED AREAS.CUT AND WELD DAMAGED PANEL.ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH REAR FENDER ASSEMBLY, REAR BOOT HINGE RH, REAR BOOT HINGE LH, RH TAILLAMP PANEL AND LH TAILLAMP PANEL.		1,800.00	1,200.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY RH REAR FENDER,LH REAR FENDER,BOOT ASSEMBLY,REAR END PANEL,REAR BUMPER,REAR BOOT AND BOOT CARPET.		1,500.00	1,100.00
	TO JACK AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT PETROL TANK PIPES, HOSES TO FACILITATE BODY WORK REPAIR. FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.		200.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	)
	TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT FITTING AND FIXTURE.CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		200.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR SEAT, BACK SEAT, TRIMMING, GARNISH, ROOF LINING AND SPEAKER SHELHBOARD TO ENABLE BODY WORK REPAIR.		380.00	
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW RH REAR,RH FRONT,LH REAR,LH FRONT SAFETY BELT,RH FRONT AND LH FRONT SAFETY BELT TENSIONER.		350.0	507000
	TO RUST PROOF THE AFFECTED AREAS.		100.0	8
	TO CHECK ALL LIGHTING AND WIRING.	1	150.0	0 30.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DIAGNOSE AND TROUBLESHOOT, CHECK ENGINE, WARNING LIGHT ON, TO CONFIGURE, CLEAR AND RESET SERVICE LIGHT AND TO SET DEFAULT SETTING.		450.00	100.00
	oci ililo.		5,600.00	2,870.00
	GRAND TOTAL		29,312.79	16,383.10

· ·	10 000 00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	13,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18007194/Uvbn2

NOTE: SEATBELT NO STOCK HAVE TO INDENT

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser